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BSV BAIC Recurve Men - WSS Westerlo - 25/10/2025

Naam / Voornaam

GEERAERTS Bart

DE SMEDT Jarno
SIMONS Axel
STINKENS Feel
DAMAN Peter
DAMAN Patrik
WOUTERS Danny
VAN DUN Wout
BERGHMANS Luc
DILIEN Gert
CALLEWAERT Danny
VAN DEN LANGENBERGH Milan
DAMAN Jelle

COOLS Kevin

COLLAS Arne

VAN REMOORTERE Jorden
DE MAEYER Ivo

DE JONGH Alessandro
FRANSEN Rudie
VANHAEREN Maarten
KOENEN Lyam

AERTS Steven
THEUNIS Marco

VAN LOOY Kilian
SHKRELI Andrea
WOUTERS Yannick
ROECKX Kurt

VAN REETH Robbe
VERBRUGGEN Remco
ESTIEVENART Philippe
GHESQUIERE Edwin
CARRIQUE SUAREZ Rafael
STERCKX Jordy
VANDENBEMPT Glen
SMET Daan
WANGERMEZ Wauter
HENS Patrick

O'NEILL Robert
ROELANDS Tom
HUBRECHTSEN Geert
OPTEYNDE Nik

GINS Wouter
VRANCKEN Jeroen
SIU Steven

Nr. Liga

103107
115299
103174
502176
117120
103186
157030
116153
156036
506006
008019
129216
117119
121103
120197
103190
115394
103166
144015
512087
142044
506055
156091
103166
007094
103142
115565
115446
915209
59H02563
008047
115536
156084
910163
115495
905353
160015
115564
103179
915147
501106
905521
905438
905526

Club

DEH - 103
KIS - 115
DEH - 103
COP - 502
MVV - 117
DEH - 103
DAN - 157
KSM - 116
WSS - 156
BSB - 506
WTI - 008
USK - 129
MVV - 117
OLM - 121
NVL- 120
DEH - 103
KIS - 115
DEH - 103
VHV - 144
SHT - 512
SSR - 142
BSB - 506
WSS - 156
DEH - 103
SSO - 007
DEH - 103
KIS - 115
KIS - 115
WTV - 915
LAW - 59H
WTI - 008
KJS - 115
WSS -156
HEL - 905
KJS - 115
HEL - 905
SWZ - 160
KIS - 115
DEH - 103
WTV - 915
SBH - 501
HEL - 905
HEL - 905
HEL - 905

kwalif.
pt.
582
591
588
576
567
574
560
581
570
560
558
554
552
550
547
539
551
547
546
539
531
530
528
528
524
524
514
507
506
506
500
500
530
499
499
498
497
495
479
466
456
414
340
327

Officiéle uitslag volgens BAIC reglement.
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(143) 5
(138) 3
(112) 2
(83) 0
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Finale

6
4



